
LOT 7 BLAINE ESTATES PHASE 3.

WD 1259-528, DC 1341-1009, PB 13

HARTMAN JAMES
160 SOUTHWEST MASON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03090-307
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1394/0962 8/28/2019 WD U I 12 87,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

21ST MORTGAGE CORPORA

JAMES HARTMAN

1385/2621 6/05/2019 CT U I 18 31,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

21ST MORTGAGE CORPO
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000050777 Roof Replacement 9,000 09/10/2024

000045930 Storage Building 34,000 11/16/2022

31385 M H 446 08/22/2013

HX Base Yr

160 SW MASON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,188 113.9000 107.07 127,199 2014 2014 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 96,671

1,188 1,188 96,671

BAS= W44 S27 E44 N27$.

BAS

44

27

44

27

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2024 2023 100 800

3 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 19,800.00 19,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 19,800

27,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


